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Morrell Falls
Road

Morrell Falls and Bridge

Morrell Trailhead

Pyramid Pass Trailhead
Wooden Road Bridge

TX4353

TX4381

TX720
TX434

3
TX720

W.Glesener
Sep 01, 2015

18:02 Hrs
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Values
Fire Area

Main Road
Forest Road
Two-track/Trail

Morrell Complex
MT-LNF-000851

Sept. 2, 2015
NAD 1983 

Degrees Decimal Minutes
890 Acres

Spot Protection Map
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